   Application area
Features
s 144*144 microprocessor pH/ORP transmitter
s Waterproof & dustproof proof design, to fit  wall/ panel/
    pipe installation
s With security password for the calibration and parameter
    setting
s Equipped RS-485 MODBUS RTU protocol, it canconnect

Cut off Dimensions
  Specifications
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
 PH-6100
w PH-6100RS  RS-485
w
w PH-6100DRS(20~40VDC)  RS-485
w PH-6100D(20~40VDC)
Standard
 Electrode
w Bracket
w
pH/ORP Transmitter
PH-6100 pH/ORP Transmitter2
Operating Principle
The design principle of this instrument is to
use the button (                ) to replace the
traditional mechanical knob operation mode

Application area
Technical Parameters
Ordering Guide
s Chemical process    s Recycle & cleaner
s Industrial process       s Ferment process
s Drinking & surface water measurement
s Water & waste water treatmen
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
 PH-6300
 PH-6300D(20-40VDC)
 PH-6300RS  RS-485
w PH-6300DRS(20-40VDC) RS-485
w
w
w
Standard
w Electrode         w Bracket
Application area
Features
s 96X96 microprocessor pH/ORP transmitter
 Waterproof & dustproof proof design, to fit wall/ panel/
   pipe installation.
s Providing digital filtering, to filter out interference values
   to make the water more stable test
s
    setting
s Providing a sensor self-cleaning device contact, the
    program set out
s Large LCM screen, with operation status and special
   symbol display
s Providing a solution grounding function, can eliminate
   sample charging interference
s With 3-point automatic calibration; manual and automatic
    temperature compensation
s With backlight sensor, automatic and manual backlight
    setting function
s Equipped RS-485 MODBUS RTU protocol, it can connect
    to the digital system directly(PH-6300RS serial only)
s Two programmable output (PH-6300 serial only)
s
With security password for the calibration and parameter
Smart  pH/ORP PH-6300 Transmitter
4 pH/ORP Transmitter